
1,6 km Lauf  am  01.09.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 718 Grütter, Richard Schulzendorf MK U1407 1 6 : 1 6 , 8 
2 707 Steffien, Moritz 15738 Zeuthen MK U1408 2 6 : 4 1 , 3 
3 728 Funkhauser, Jonas 15738 Zeuthen MK U1407 3 6 : 5 1 , 3 
4 740 Schuder, Oskar 15738 Zeuthen MK U1407 4 7 : 0 2 , 9 
5 706 Heinze, Lenya 15745 Wildau WK U1409 1 7 : 1 4 , 0 
6 731 Rehbaum, Nils Schulzendorf MK U1411 5 7 : 2 6 , 3 
7 737 Käding, Elias Alexander 15738 Zeuthen MK U1410 6 7 : 2 7 , 2 
8 742 Zimmermann, Luisa 15738 Zeuthen WK U1406 2 7 : 3 6 , 6 
9 777 Raack, Paul Team Kiby MK U1410 7 7 : 4 3 , 8 

10 709 Knöchel, Emily Zeuthen WK U1408 3 7 : 4 5 , 9 
11 703 Fedler, Julie Rania 15738 Zeuthen WK U1409 4 7 : 4 6 , 6 
12 714 Seiffert, Gino Team Kiby MK U1410 8 7 : 5 1 , 4 
13 725 Hübner, Pablow Eichwalde MK U1410 9 7 : 5 7 , 5 
14 724 Hübner, Joathan Eichwalde MK U1408 10 8 : 0 4 , 1 
15 738 Janz, Mia 15732 Eichwalde WK U1410 5 8 : 0 5 , 3 
16 726 Kinze, Tim Eichwalde MK U1409 11 8 : 1 0 , 7 
17 727 Michielsen, Johann 15738 Zeuthen MK U1411 12 8 : 1 3 , 3 
18 721 Thiede, Tim Grundschule am Wald MK U1410 13 8 : 1 7 , 6 
19 711 Halalo, Mona Zeuthen WK U1409 6 8 : 2 3 , 3 
20 716 Brandt, Sebastian Team Kiby MK U1409 14 8 : 2 3 , 5 
21 710 Schliephorst, Sarah Zeuthen WK U1409 7 8 : 2 3 , 7 
22 717 Noack, Luca 15738 Zeuthen MK U1406 15 8 : 2 5 , 7 
23 715 Richter, Florian Team Kiby MK U1410 16 8 : 2 9 , 7 
24 736 Käding, Jonas Maximilian 15738 Zeuthen MK U1412 17 8 : 3 1 , 2 
25 730 Nitsch, Emwa Eichwalde WK U1412 8 8 : 3 7 , 6 
26 720 Benick, Marten Schulzendorf MK U1410 18 8 : 4 1 , 4 
27 722 Froese, Janne Eichwalde MK U1409 19 8 : 4 1 , 6 
27 723 Froese, Sinikka Eichwalde WK U1406 9 8 : 4 1 , 6 
29 741 Zobel, Jonathan GSaW MK U1411 20 9 : 0 2 , 6 
30 739 Schlanstedt, Nadja 15738 Zeuthen WK U1410 10 9 : 2 4 , 8 
31 705 Gelbke, Clarissa 15738 Zeuthen WK U1407 11 9 : 3 1 , 0 
32 719 Hoffmann, Charlotte Grundschule am Wald WK U1409 12 9 : 3 3 , 8 
33 743 Löhnwitz, Melina 15738 Zeuthen WK U1407 13 9 : 3 4 , 2 
34 712 Halalo, Faris Zeuthen MK U1412 21 9 : 4 9 , 2 
35 701 Angermann, Nils 15738 Zeuthen MK U1412 22 9 : 5 0 , 5 
36 700 Angermann, Jana 15738 Zeuthen W JHK81 1 9 : 5 1 , 1 
37 713 Halalo, Khaldoun 15738 Zeuthen M JHK73 1 9 : 5 3 , 7 
38 708 Knöchel, Alina Zeuthen WK U1408 14 9 : 5 5 , 9 
39 729 Ritter, Jake Eichwalde MK U1410 23 1 0 : 0 1 , 6 
40 732 Funkhauser, Luisa Team "Funkis" WK U1413 15 1 2 : 3 0 , 7 
41 734 Funkhauser, Claudia Team "Funkis" W JHK81 2 1 2 : 3 2 , 0 
42 735 Funkhauser, Mirko Team "Funkis" M JHK77 2 1 3 : 0 3 , 7 
43 733 Funkhauser, Laura Team "Funkis" WK U1413 16 1 3 : 0 4 , 1 

- 702 Brandt, Luis 15745 Wildau MK U1410 - - 
- 704 Ganzer, Leonie 15738 Zeuthen WK U1408 - - 

1,6 km Lauf  am  01.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 718 Grütter, Richard Schulzendorf MK U1407 1 6 : 1 6 , 8 
2 707 Steffien, Moritz 15738 Zeuthen MK U1408 2 6 : 4 1 , 3 
3 728 Funkhauser, Jonas 15738 Zeuthen MK U1407 3 6 : 5 1 , 3 
4 740 Schuder, Oskar 15738 Zeuthen MK U1407 4 7 : 0 2 , 9 
5 731 Rehbaum, Nils Schulzendorf MK U1411 5 7 : 2 6 , 3 
6 737 Käding, Elias Alexander 15738 Zeuthen MK U1410 6 7 : 2 7 , 2 
7 777 Raack, Paul Team Kiby MK U1410 7 7 : 4 3 , 8 
8 714 Seiffert, Gino Team Kiby MK U1410 8 7 : 5 1 , 4 
9 725 Hübner, Pablow Eichwalde MK U1410 9 7 : 5 7 , 5 
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1,6 km Lauf  am  01.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

10 724 Hübner, Joathan Eichwalde MK U1408 10 8 : 0 4 , 1 
11 726 Kinze, Tim Eichwalde MK U1409 11 8 : 1 0 , 7 
12 727 Michielsen, Johann 15738 Zeuthen MK U1411 12 8 : 1 3 , 3 
13 721 Thiede, Tim Grundschule am Wald MK U1410 13 8 : 1 7 , 6 
14 716 Brandt, Sebastian Team Kiby MK U1409 14 8 : 2 3 , 5 
15 717 Noack, Luca 15738 Zeuthen MK U1406 15 8 : 2 5 , 7 
16 715 Richter, Florian Team Kiby MK U1410 16 8 : 2 9 , 7 
17 736 Käding, Jonas Maximilian 15738 Zeuthen MK U1412 17 8 : 3 1 , 2 
18 720 Benick, Marten Schulzendorf MK U1410 18 8 : 4 1 , 4 
19 722 Froese, Janne Eichwalde MK U1409 19 8 : 4 1 , 6 
20 741 Zobel, Jonathan GSaW MK U1411 20 9 : 0 2 , 6 
21 712 Halalo, Faris Zeuthen MK U1412 21 9 : 4 9 , 2 
22 701 Angermann, Nils 15738 Zeuthen MK U1412 22 9 : 5 0 , 5 
23 713 Halalo, Khaldoun 15738 Zeuthen M JHK73 1 9 : 5 3 , 7 
24 729 Ritter, Jake Eichwalde MK U1410 23 1 0 : 0 1 , 6 
25 735 Funkhauser, Mirko Team "Funkis" M JHK77 2 1 3 : 0 3 , 7 

- 702 Brandt, Luis 15745 Wildau MK U1410 - - 

1,6 km Lauf  am  01.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 706 Heinze, Lenya 15745 Wildau WK U1409 1 7 : 1 4 , 0 
2 742 Zimmermann, Luisa 15738 Zeuthen WK U1406 2 7 : 3 6 , 6 
3 709 Knöchel, Emily Zeuthen WK U1408 3 7 : 4 5 , 9 
4 703 Fedler, Julie Rania 15738 Zeuthen WK U1409 4 7 : 4 6 , 6 
5 738 Janz, Mia 15732 Eichwalde WK U1410 5 8 : 0 5 , 3 
6 711 Halalo, Mona Zeuthen WK U1409 6 8 : 2 3 , 3 
7 710 Schliephorst, Sarah Zeuthen WK U1409 7 8 : 2 3 , 7 
8 730 Nitsch, Emwa Eichwalde WK U1412 8 8 : 3 7 , 6 
9 723 Froese, Sinikka Eichwalde WK U1406 9 8 : 4 1 , 6 

10 739 Schlanstedt, Nadja 15738 Zeuthen WK U1410 10 9 : 2 4 , 8 
11 705 Gelbke, Clarissa 15738 Zeuthen WK U1407 11 9 : 3 1 , 0 
12 719 Hoffmann, Charlotte Grundschule am Wald WK U1409 12 9 : 3 3 , 8 
13 743 Löhnwitz, Melina 15738 Zeuthen WK U1407 13 9 : 3 4 , 2 
14 700 Angermann, Jana 15738 Zeuthen W JHK81 1 9 : 5 1 , 1 
15 708 Knöchel, Alina Zeuthen WK U1408 14 9 : 5 5 , 9 
16 732 Funkhauser, Luisa Team "Funkis" WK U1413 15 1 2 : 3 0 , 7 
17 734 Funkhauser, Claudia Team "Funkis" W JHK81 2 1 2 : 3 2 , 0 
18 733 Funkhauser, Laura Team "Funkis" WK U1413 16 1 3 : 0 4 , 1 

- 704 Ganzer, Leonie 15738 Zeuthen WK U1408 - - 
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